
BOC Bus Stop Times & Locations 
2021-2022 

The times listed below are the approximate pick up times for Bryan Middle School busses. Please be at your stop 
PRIOR to pick up time. Please check this schedule carefully to find the address/intersection listed below that is closest 
to your home in order to determine when and where you will be picked up each morning for school.   
              Rev. 9/17/21 
 
BOC Bus 1 

1.  6:49   SURF   & WEST AVE      

2.  6:50   SURF ST   &   S FAIRVIEW AVE      

3.  6:53   S HILLSIDE AVE   &   W EGGLESTON AVE      

4.  6:54   W EGGLESTON AVE   &   S FAIRFIELD AVE     

5.  6:56   S BERKLEY AVE   &   W MONTROSE AVE      

6.  6:57   S BERKLEY AVE   &   W VALLETTE ST     

7.  6:59   S BERKLEY AVE   &   W MCKINLEY AVE    

8.  7:02   W VALLETTE ST   &   S SWAIN AVE     

9.  7:06   S EUCLID AVE   &   W MADISON ST      

10.  7:08   S KENT AVE   &   E ADAMS ST      

11.  7:12   BUTTERFIELD   & KNIGHTON PL   

 
BOC Bus 2 

1.  6:36   E CRESCENT AVE   &   S KENILWORTH AVE   

2.  6:39   E CRESCENT AVE   &   S HILLCREST AVE         

3.  6:41   E ALLISON ST   &   S STRATFORD AVE         

4.  6:43   S EDGEWOOD AVE   &   E VALLETTE ST         

5.  6:46   E NIAGARA AVE   &   S COLFAX AVE         

6.  6:49   W VALETTE ST   &   WINDSOR/MANCHESTER         

7.  6:51   S WASHINGTON ST   &   W MCKINLEY AVE         

8.  6:53   W MCKINLEY AVE   &   S PROSPECT AVE         

9.  6:56   S FAIRFIELD AVE   &   W MADISON ST         

10.  6:58   W MADISON ST   &   S SAYLOR AVE         

11.  7:01   BRYAN AVE   &   W JACKSON ST         

12.  7:03   851 S PARKSIDE AVE         

13.  7:04   W JACKSON ST   &   S MITCHELL AVE         

14.  7:06   W JACKSON ST   &   S FAIRFIELD AVE         

15.  7:09   W VAN BUREN ST   &   S SPRING RD         

16.  7:10   W VAN BUREN ST   &   S SAYLOR AVE         

17.  7:12   W VAN BUREN ST   &   S PARKSIDE AVE           



 
BOC Bus 3 

1.  6:30   28 YORKSHIRE WDS       

2.  6:31   43 YORKSHIRE WDS         

3.  6:34   WOOD GLEN LN   &   FOREST GLEN LN         

4.  6:35   Forest Glen Ln   &   LAKEWOOD CT                

5.  6:36   Forest Glen Ln   &   WILDWOOD CT         

6.  6:37   732 Forest Glen         

7.  6:38   Forest Glen Ln   &   LAKEWOOD CT         

8.  6:43   LEXINGTON ST   &   OLD YORK RD         

9.  6:44   LEXINGTON ST   &   POPLAR AVE         

10.  6:46   OLD YORK RD   &   FILLMORE ST         

11.  6:48   CEDAR AVE   & CONCORD         

12.  6:50   CEDAR AVE   &   LEXINGTON ST         

13.  6:51   E HARRISON ST   &   S HILLCREST AVE         

14.  6:52   E HARRISON ST   &   CADWELL AVE         

15.  6:54   S CEDAR AVE   &   E YORKFIELD AVE         

16.  6:55   E YORKFIELD AVE   &   S FERN AVE         

17.  6:56   E YORKFIELD AVE   &   S CHATHAM  AVE         

18.  6:59   S STRATFORD AVE   &   E ADAMS ST         

19.  7:01   E MADISON ST   &   S LINDEN AVE         

20.  7:03   E MADISON ST   &   S CHATHAM  AVE         

21.  7:04   E ADAMS ST   &   S CHATHAM  AVE         

22.  7:05   E ADAMS ST   &   S COLFAX AVE         

23.  7:07   S POPLAR AVE   &   E CAYUGA AVE         

24.  7:09   E WILSON ST   &   S KEARSAGE AVE         

25.  7:13   LEXINGTON ST   &   KENDALL AVE 


